



SALES QUOTE

Name	Bryan Jones	(720) 641-2172 cell
Position	President	
Department	HSS	

Quote Issued: 3/21/2025
Revision: _____
Completed: _____

Discount	
Taxes	
TOTAL	\$73,475.00

Contact	<u>Jason P</u>	Company	<u>Douglas County</u>
Address	<u></u>		<u></u>
City	<u></u>	State	<u></u>
ZIP	<u></u>	Email	<u></u>
Phone	<u></u>	Cell	<u></u>

☒ Established Customer ☐ New Customer ☐ Prospective Customer

Approved: _____

MATERIAL AND LABOR SUMMARY

Job Name: Douglas County Card Readers**Job Number:**

MATERIAL DESCRIPTION	Sell Price	MATERIAL		LABOR	
		QTY.	EXTENSION	UNIT	EXTENSION
HID Wall Reader (Multiclass SE) 921PTNNEK00000	\$350.00	170	\$59,500.00		
Keypad Wall Reader (Multiclass SE) 921PTNNEK000017	\$445.00	25	\$11,125.00		
Mullion Reader (Multiclass SE) 910PTNNEK000000	\$285.00	10	\$2,850.00		
USTAR Ultra GCM Rack Mount	\$3,850.00		\$0.00		
USTAR Ultra ACM Rack Mount	\$3,150.00		\$0.00		
Altronix Maximal 33RD Rack Mount	\$950.00		\$0.00		
4.5 x 4.5 electric hinge nickel finish	\$265.00		\$0.00		
Hess 1600	\$415.00		\$0.00		
Adams Rite 8801ELD-36-24	\$980.00		\$0.00		
Adams Rite 8801ELD-42-24	\$1,130.00		\$0.00		
Software House Edge G2 2DR POE	\$1,990.00		\$0.00		
500' composite	\$610.00		\$0.00		
Hess 9600	\$415.00		\$0.00		
9C-H4A-3MH-270	\$1,590.00		\$0.00		
20C-H4A-4MH-360	\$1,840.00		\$0.00		
15C-H5A-3MH	\$1,730.00		\$0.00		
12C-H5A-360	\$1,725.00		\$0.00		
24C-H5A-3MH	\$2,050.00		\$0.00		
32C-H5A-4MH	\$2,290.00		\$0.00		
3.0C-H6SL-D1	\$460.00		\$0.00		
H6SL in ceiling kit	\$36.00		\$0.00		
2.0C-H6M-D1	\$390.00		\$0.00		
4.0C-H6A-D2	\$890.00		\$0.00		
4.0C-H6X-B01-IR	\$1,150.00		\$0.00		
2.0C-H5A-D1	\$626.00		\$0.00		
2.0C-H6A-D01-IR	\$860.00		\$0.00		
4.0C-H5A-PTZ-DP36	\$2,490.00		\$0.00		
8.0C-H5A-PTZ-DC36	\$3,650.00		\$0.00		
4.0C-H5A-PTZ-DC36	\$2,490.00		\$0.00		
3.0C-H5A-CR2-IR-SS	\$1,340.00		\$0.00		
2.0C-H5A-IRPTZ-DP40-WP	\$2,830.00		\$0.00		
POE+ injectors (60 watt)	\$76.00		\$0.00		
POE++ injectors (90 watt)	\$145.00		\$0.00		
ACC7-ENT	\$225.00		\$0.00		
ACC7 Failover license	\$45.00		\$0.00		
WLMNT-1001	\$80.00		\$0.00		
H5AMH-AD-PEND1	\$124.00		\$0.00		
H5AMH-DO-COVR1	\$124.00		\$0.00		
H5MH-CRNR1	\$98.00		\$0.00		
H5AMH-AD-DOME1	\$126.00		\$0.00		
H6X-PEND1	\$75.00		\$0.00		
H5A-MT-POLE1	\$70.00		\$0.00		
WB-HA	\$890.00		\$0.00		
IX-DVF-RA	\$1,450.00		\$0.00		
IX-SSA-RA	\$1,110.00		\$0.00		
IX-MV7-HB	\$845.00		\$0.00		
Design & Engineering	\$0.00		\$0.00		
Misc. Materials	\$0.00		\$0.00		
Project Management Hours	\$105.00				\$0.00
Programming / Training Hours	\$95.00				\$0.00
Labor / Installation Hours	\$85.00				\$0.00
Subtotals =		\$73,475.00			\$0.00
GRAND TOTAL =					\$73,475.00